## **Route 547 Portumna to Ballinasloe Fares**

Route 547 Portumna to Ballinasloe	Portumna Bus Shelter N65	Portumna Workhouse Centre	Eyrecourt	Laurencetown	Ballinasloe Portiuncla Hospital	Ballinasloe Dunlo Hill	Ballinasloe Train Station
Portumna Bus Shelter N65		D	G	G	к	к	к
Portumna Workhouse Centre	D		G	G	к	к	К
Eyrecourt Hogan's Garage	G	G		D	E	E	G
Laurencetown Bus Stop	G	G	D		E	D	D
Ballinasloe Portiuncla Hospital	к	к	E	E		D	D
Ballinasloe Dunlo Hill	к	к	E	D	D		D
Ballinasloe Train Station	К	к	G	D	D	D	

Legend	D	E	G	К
Adult Single	€1.50	€2.50	€3.00	€5.00
Adult Return	€3.00	€4.00	€5.50	€8.00
Adult 7 Day	€12.00	€17.50	€23.00	€33.50
Young Adult or Child Single	€1.00	€1.00	€1.50	€2.50
Young Adult or Child Return	€1.00	€2.00	€3.00	€4.00
Young Adult or Child 7 Day	€6.00	€9.00	€11.50	€17.00
LEAP Adult Single	€1.10	€1.70	€2.25	€3.35
LEAP Adult 1 Day	€2.50	€3.65	€5.05	€7.30
LEAP Adult 7 Day	€8.40	€12.30	€16.25	€23.50
LEAP Young Adult or Child Single	€0.55	€0.85	€1.10	€1.70
LEAP Young Adult or Child 1 Day	€1.10	€1.95	€2.50	€3.65
LEAP Young Adult or Child 7 Day	€4.20	€6.15	€8.10	€11.75
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)	€2.20	€3.40	€4.50	€6.70

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student and child fares.
The TFI Leap Card / TFI Go App now accepted on routes 431, 432, 438, 546, 547, 548 and 934.

Only the Free Travel Pass and cash accepted on other TFI Local Link Galway Services.

Fares are subject to change and vary from service to service, we advise you to contact Your TFI Local Link office for exact fare information.